
 2021 Schedule and Ridership  Revised 11/19

Total Ridership YTD 18196 12/22/2021

# of 
Trains

First 
Train Riders

Average 
per train Theme 

1 01/23/21 Sat 1 2 Private Charter (Eagle Ceremony) CANCELLED
2 03/27/21 Sat 5 11 400 80 Hop Into Spring
3 03/28/21 Sun 5 11 382 76 Hop Into Spring
4 04/10/21 Sat 0  Pictures
5 04/11/21 Sun 3 11 231 77 Slow Down Sunday
6 04/14/21 Wed 1 10:30 80 80 Week Day ride 
7 04/17/21 Sat 4 11  Operate A Loco
8 04/25/21 Sun 5 11:30 403 81 Slow Down Sunday
9 04/30/21 Fri 2 10:30 118 59 Week Day ride 

10 05/08/21 Sat 4 11  Operate A Loco
11 05/09/21 Sun 4 11 305 76 Slow Down Sunday
12 05/12/21 Wed 2 10:30 95 48 Week Day ride 
13 05/21/21 Fri 1 10:30 107 107 Week Day ride 
14 05/29/21 Sat 5 11:30 459 92 Summer Sat./Brew-n-Choo
15 06/09/21 Wed 1 10:30 179 179 Week Day ride 
16 06/12/21 Sat 4 11  Operate A Loco
17 06/13/21 Sun 3 11 300 100 Slow Down Sunday
18 06/18/21 Fri 1 10:30 207 207 Week Day ride 
19 06/26/21 Sat 4 1 436 109 Summer Sat./Brew-n-Choo
20 07/10/21 Sat 4 11  Operate A Loco
21 07/11/21 Sun 3 11 253 84 Slow Down Sunday
22 07/14/21 Wed 1 10:30 254 254 Week Day ride 
23 07/23/21 Fri 1 10:30 164 164 Week Day ride 
24 07/31/21 Sat 4 1:00 468 117 Summer Sat./Brew-n-Choo
25 08/08/21 Sun 3 11 265 88 Slow Down Sunday
26 08/11/21 Wed 1 10:30 112 112 Week Day ride 
27 08/14/21 Sat 4 11:00  Operate A Loco
28 08/20/21 Fri 1 10:30 77 77 Week Day ride 
29 08/28/21 Sat 4 1:00 268 67 Summer Sat./Brew-n-Choo
30 08/31/21 Tue 1 11:00 91 91 Private Charter
31 09/08/21 Wed 1 10:30 40 40 Week Day ride 
32 09/11/21 Sat 4 11:00  Operate A Loco
33 09/12/21 Sun 3 11:00 282 94 Slow Down Sunday
34 09/17/21 Fri 1 10:30 142 142 Week Day ride 
35 09/25/21 Sat 4 1:00 495 124 Summer Sat./Brew-n-Choo
36 10/16/21 Sat 5 2:45 1261 252 Track or Treat 
37 10/23/21 Sat 5 2:45 1228 246 Track or Treat 
38 10/30/21 Sat 5 2:45 1301 260 Track or Treat 
39 11/06/21 Sat 1 10:30 124 124 Horse & Buddy Charter
40 11/10/21 Wed 1 10:30 163 163 Week Day ride 
41 11/13/21 Sat 4 11:00  Operate A Loco
42 11/19/21 Fri 1 10:30 150 150 Week Day ride 
43 12/04/21 Sat 5 9:30 1223 245 Reindeer Roundup
44 12/05/21 Sun 5 9:30 1293 259 Reindeer Roundup
45 12/11/21 Sat 5 9:30 1240 248 Reindeer Roundup
46 12/12/21 Sun 5 9:30 1277 255 Reindeer Roundup
47 12/18/21 Sat 5 9:30 1209 242 Reindeer Roundup
48 12/19/21 Sun 5 9:30 1114 223 Reindeer Roundup
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